7
TUBES
I-CHING
Design
Elisa Ossino
Vertical and horizontal
heating lines to offer
the utmost freedom

8 9
TUBESI-CHING
How to order I-Ching Technical diagrams for connection
Dimensions
I-CHING DOUBLE Horizontal Version WITH switch
Number of Elements 2
Element width 20.9 inches
PVD Finishes category Pu1
PVD Finish - Brushed Black Metal - code P101
(see page 7)
I-CHING WITH SWITCH I-CHING WITHOUT SWITCHDesired model
ICH2IP#DX053P101
INC_ICH#15E02INT
I-CHING code external part
+ components
2 elements Recessed Assembly
for ICH2I WITH Switch
Price
Price
How To Order I-Ching
I-CHING HORIZONTAL
WITH SWITCH
I-CHING HORIZONTAL
WITHOUT SWITCH
I-CHING VERTICAL
WITH SWITCH
I-CHING VERTICAL
WITHOUT SWITCH
I-CHING COMPOSITION
WITH SWITCH
I-CHING COMPOSITION
WITHOUT SWITCH
ICH2
1 2 3 4 5 6
I P# DX/SX O53 P101
Chosen model I CHING
horizontal version
with 2 elements
Type of finish
P-PVD
Category PU1
Width Code
053=20.9 inches
Version
with switch